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Direction
Market Place — Visitor Centre

32 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

The Ship

West End Avenue

Roseberry Mount

Heron Gate

Falcon Way

Forest & Walkway Visitor Centre

Bousdale Farm

The King's Head Inn

Whitegate Farm

Roseberry Crescent

Stephens Garage

Romany Road

Great Ayton Green

Methodist Church

Stone Bridge

Buck Inn

Grange Lodge

Sewerage Works

Easby Lane End

Cricket Ground

Route schedule
Market Place — Visitor Centre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 11:44-15:44

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M4-2543442936-3624492455
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Leven Bridge House

High Street

The Green

West End

Wainstones

Jet Miners Ph

Clay Bank

The Buck Inn Ph

Abbey

Feathers Hotel

Visitor Centre



Direction
Visitor Centre — Market Place

34 stops

Open route schedule

Visitor Centre

Market Place

Bank Top

Abbey

Chop Gate Hall

The Buck Inn

Clay Bank

Post Office

Wainstones

Leven Bridge House

High Street

The Green

West End

Cricket Ground

Easby Lane End

Sewerage Works

Grange Lodge

Buck Inn

Stone Bridge

Methodist Church

Great Ayton Green

Romany Road

Stephens Garage

Roseberry Crescent

Whitegate Farm

Route schedule
Visitor Centre — Market Place

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 10:27-14:09

Route info

Direction: Visitor Centre

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-M4-2543442936-3624492455


The King's Head Inn

Bousdale Farm

Forest & Walkway Visitor Centre

Falcon Way

Heron Gate

West End Avenue

The Ship

Belmont View

Market Place

M4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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